
JACKSON TOWNSHIP MUNICIPAL UTILITIES AUTHORITY 
Resolutions 

 
March 26, 2020 

 
 Resolution Accepting the Cash Management Report for Month Ending February 29, 2020-049

 2020. 
  

 Resolution Authorizing the Payment of Vouchers, Deposit Refunds and Payroll for 2020-050
March 2020.  

 
 Resolution Authorizing a Developer’s Agreement with Baron Builders, LLC, for the 2020-051

Possible Relocation of a Sewer Lateral at Two Residential Locations. 
 

 Resolution Authorizing Final Quantities Change Order No. 1 for the Brookwood 2020-052
 Parkway Sanitary Sewer Evaluation and Spot Repairs, Contract No. CT-19075, with 
 North American Pipeline Services, LLC, in the Increased Amount of $2,679.54. 

 
 Resolution Authorizing the Execution and Delivery of Loan Agreements with the New 2020-053

 Jersey Infrastructure Bank and the State of New Jersey, Acting By and Through the 
 Department of Environmental Protection, and Further Authorizing the Execution and 
 Delivery of an Escrow Agreement, All Pursuant to the New Jersey Infrastructure Bank 
 Financing Program.   

 
 Resolution Authorizing the Defeasance and Optional Redemption of all the $2,250,000 2020-054

 Principal Amount of Outstanding Water and Sewer Revenue Bonds, Series 2004A. 
 

 Resolution Authorizing Award of a Contract for Payroll Services, Contract No. CT-2020-055
 20038, to Primepoint, LLC, in an Amount Not to Exceed $13,500.00 Annually. 

 




























	AGENDA 032620 - PUBLIC for Public
	Resolutions 2020-049 thru 2020-055

